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LUMENS 7200L, 12600L, 14400L

CCT 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/
5000K/6000K

Tunable white

RGB/RGBW/RGBWW

CRI 90, 95

72W, 126W, 144WPOWER

74.2” x 23.6”SIZE

White, Black, Silver, Gold, Custom RAL   COLOR

 Non Dali Triac 0-10V Tunable  DIMMING

MOUNTING Suspended

Elite Lighting’s Architectural Pendant Series, including the OPR line, 
delivers a refined balance of performance and design. Engineered with 
highly efficient LEDs and advanced optics, these pendants feature a 
slim 2–3” extruded aluminum profile with bold, sculpted forms that 
provide glare-controlled, visually comfortable illumination.

Achieving up to 100 lumens per watt while maintaining a low UGR, the 
series offers exceptional efficiency without sacrificing visual comfort. 
Customizable profiles and optical distributions allow pendants to be 
fabricated in a wide range of geometric shapes—circle, square, 
rectangle, triangle, hexagon, and more—empowering limitless architec-
tural expression.

Designed with a human-centric approach, Elite Lighting Architectural 
Pendants integrate seamlessly into modern spaces, elevating interiors 
with clean geometry, premium performance, and inspired illumination.

Multi-CCT/Architectural LED

FEATURES COLORS

OPR-SR-CV
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OPR-SR-CV
Multi-CCT/Architectural LED

Example: OPR-SS-CC-47IN-7200L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-90-WH-SM

SIZE CCTDIRECT LUMENS DIMMING MOUNTING OPTIONSEMERGENCY FINISH 
27K
30K
35K
40K
50K

- 90
- 95

- 2700K
- 3000K
- 3500K
- 4000K
- 5000K

60K - 6000K

WH

VOLTAGE

120
277

MVOLT

CRI

90
95

OPR

SERIES STYLE
OPR SR-CV

(Non Dali Triac 
0-10V  Tunable) 

- OPR - Swoop
Rectangle 
Convex

SM - Suspended Mount47IN- 47.2” x  23.6” 7200L - 7200 Lumens
12600L - 12600 Lumens
14400L - 14400 Lumens

0-EMG-LED-10W
0-EMG-LED-25W

WH
BK
SI

RAL

- Matte White
- Black
- Silver

GD - Gold

- custom color

- 0-10V Dimming

- Tunable white

RGB- RGB

RGBW - RGBW

DIM10

1

2

1

1

2

   Consult Factory
   Remote

DIMENSIONS

23.6”

47.2”

3.1”

(Consult factory for 
other sizes)
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OPR-SR-CV
Multi-CCT/Architectural LED

MOUNTING

Ø 7.9”

 1.6”

SIDE CANOPY MOUNTING

CENTRAL CANOPY MOUNTING

Ø 9.8”

 1.6”

Field adjustable
up to 11 ft.

Field adjustable
up to 11 ft.

02.05.26


	opr-sr-cv p1
	opr-sr-cv p2
	opr-sr-cv p3

